
. 'L() 

~ -uJ ~ 
0~ 2: 
~% 0,.. 
_<I/( r-
~:E ' 
~w.- . ·<-' 
:a:.O u.l .,. 4... 0 

RECEIVE{) 
GONTRACT M.~NAGEMENT 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL F-C .:.z PH ~: 04 

PRO~T: a CR1 08 @ CR115A Intersection 
e:-e..a CHANGEORDERNUMBER: __ ~~-----

( .) . 
Improvement Pro1 ect DATE: ----=11=D=0~/1~1 ________________ _ 

CONTRACTNUMBER: --=CM~1~74~4~------

TOCONTRACTOR: ----~F~1=or=id=a~R=o=a=d=s~C=o=m=ra=c=ti=n~g,~I=nc=·---------------------------------

Reason for Change Order: Contractor and Nassau County agree to amend the contract to pay for the extension 
of milling and resurfacing to the box culvert to eliminate rutting and result in a better riding surface. Zero (0) 
days will be added. 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 

Amount ofThis Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 

236,119.18 
13,551.46 

249,670.64 

4.265.65 

253,936.29 

t~ '; 

c~ 
0 ,..., .-<. 
(""'.) 

I 
C.fl 

'""0 
:!: 
N 

The contract for substantial completion will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by _Q_ days;~ 
Substantial Completion: December 9, 2011; Final Completion: January 23, 2012 ""'-J 

DATE:~I~~)~~l~l\~------

DATE: -4f~2~·~~~~-~~~~--------

DATE: ___ 1_~~~-7~/_f_( ____ __ 

ACCOUNTNO.: 41154541-563100-T71A ./ 



Nass~u County 
, Department of Contract Management 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 

PROJECT: ----~C=R~-~10=8~@~C~R~-~11=5~A~ CHANGE ORDER NO: 

Intersection Improvement DATE: 

CONTRACT NO: 

CONTRACTOR: Florida Roads Contracting, Inc. 

County 
Contractor 
Field 
Other 

02 

Nov21,2011 

CM-1744 

The Contract is changed as follows: Contractor and Nassau County agree to amend the 
contract to pay for the extension of milling and resurfacing to the box culvert to eliminate rutting 
and result in a better riding surface. Zero (0) days w111 be added. 

Original Contract Sum: $ 236,119.18 

Net change by previous Change Order: $ 13 551.46 

Contract Sum prior to this Change Order: $ 249,670.64 

Amount of this Change Order (Add/Deduct): $ 4,265.65 

New Contract Sum, including this Change Order: $ 253,936.29 

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged): zero (0} days 

This document, when signed by all parties, shall become an amendment to the contract and all 
provisions of the contract sh p ly hereto. 

RECOMMENDED BY: DATE: l~t/IJ 
ACCEPTED BY: DATE: h/1.3/u 

APPROVED BY: DATE: 1\ ~<t /11 

SO :Z Wd 0£ "ON t \Ol 

D 
D 
D 
D 



Bid Total 265.65 



BIOTAl 

CR ll()JAT ltSA INJER-sKnON,IMPRi!'WA;M&NJS"fJROJ&CI' . " 

IASlat&:rm-At 
f<lTAt AMOUNT tneft4S.l to· I~ $ 236, 119 .18 

Two hundred thirty-six thousand, one hundred nineteen dollar.s and. $lighteen cents. 

Atls_pe~lffe ·tastl aflewar~~ces i.lrt*Actmted·ln"tbe:pt~t$Jaet,fQrtbabova a••ut·ttave beer.u:ompw.teGMA 
aecor~fiACE!Witl!l par&$fi.Ph tim of the Geilerat tondtltlons. 

I 

I 
I 


